

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal

No(s). 8455/2010

SAWINDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/09/2015

This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Kheyali Sarkar, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the Wednesday week.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
COURT MASTER

(Jaswinder Kaur)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2015.09.23
12:26:10 IST
Reason: